
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 TOMMIE MP KARTRACING TEAM1 454 VAN DER STRUIJS N
E

D

N
E

D

Henza 7 52.164 7 20.721 15.635 15.808

2 GIL GRG BELGIUM2 534 MERTENS B
E

L

B
E

L

CRG 7 52.490 0.326 7 20.790 15.828 15.872

3
MIKA SP MOTORSPORT3 486 VAN DE PAVERT N

E
D

N
E

D

KR 7 52.526 0.362 7 20.907 15.764 15.855

4
JEFFREY MACH1 MOTORSPORT4 405 FIKSE N

E
D

N
E

D

MACH1 7 52.583 0.419 7 20.815 15.753 15.929

5
ALOS CRG FRANCE5 410 GIRARDET F

R
A

F
R

A

CRG 7 52.652 0.488 7 20.932 15.842 15.878

6
MILAN MP KARTRACING TEAM6 408 VAN WINDEN N

E
D

N
E

D

Henza 7 52.655 0.491 7 20.930 15.769 15.934

7 SAMUEL DEL MOTORSPORT7 413 LUYET S
U

I

S
U

I

CRG 6 52.707 0.543 6 20.962 15.859 15.886

8 KEVIN VRL MOTORSPORT8 411 STEHOUWER N
E

D

N
E

D

LGK 7 52.716 0.552 7 20.909 15.852 15.932

9 SAM CS COMPETITION9 535 CLAES B
E

L

B
E

L

SODI 7 52.880 0.716 7 20.906 15.950 16.024

10
ROBILLOT LEHOUCK RACING TEAM10 451 LAGACH F

R
A

F
R

A
KR 7 52.896 0.732 6 20.966 15.959 15.945

11
JENS DJK RACING11 401 TREUR N

E
D

CROC 7 52.906 0.742 7 20.716 15.923 16.073

12
LUIS MACH 1 MOTORSPORT12 420 ESSER G

E
R

G
E

R

MACH1 5 52.972 0.808 5 20.960 16.014 15.998

13 MICK LUDO RACING13 414 BLANKESPOOR N
E

D

N
E

D

CRG 6 53.014 0.850 6 21.020 16.011 15.932

14 LUCA PAAUWER KART RACING14 422 BREEMER N
E

D

N
E

D

BIRELART 7 53.077 0.913 6 21.048 16.043 15.986

15 TANIA AUTOMAX RACING15 450 CIRELLI F
R

A

F
R

A

CRG 7 53.188 1.024 7 21.098 16.053 16.033

16
NIEK PAAUWER KART RACING16 452 PLUIMERS N

E
D

N
E

D

BIRELART 6 53.193 1.029 6 21.104 16.065 16.019

17
ANDERS AE TECH MOTORSPORT17 594 ELKJAER D

E
N

D
E

N

BIRELART 6 53.282 1.118 6 21.206 16.012 16.048

18
KAYNE DJK RACING18 409 INCE N

E
D

N
E

D

CROC 7 53.107 0.943 6 21.107 15.955 16.019 + 3 pos

19
CHRISTOFFER MP KARTRACING TEAM19 412 SACHSE D

E
N

N
E

D

Henza 6 53.456 1.292 6 21.255 16.016 16.178

20 MAARTEN DJK RACING20 545 VERSTEEGH N
E

D

N
E

D

CROC 6 53.595 1.431 5 21.357 16.107 16.131

21 MILO DFK21 404 BUGGENHOUT B
E

L

B
E

L

FALCON 6 53.716 1.552 6 21.491 16.140 16.085

22 BAS VRL MOTORSPORT22 597 SCHOUTEN N
E

D

N
E

D

LGK 6 53.799 1.635 5 21.407 16.080 16.228

23
DANIEL VRL MOTORSPORT23 588 ZIJLSTRA N

E
D

N
E

D

LGK 6 54.396 2.232 6 21.673 16.260 16.325

24
SIKKO OOSTERHOFF KARTING24 712 OOSTERHOFF N

E
D

N
E

D

CRG 6 55.305 3.141 5 21.988 16.615 16.575

25
ROBIN PAAUWER KART RACING25 416 GLERUM N

E
D

N
E

D

BIRELART 3 57.473 5.309 2 22.227 17.152 16.991

Not classified

DNS JEAN DEL MOTORPORTDNS 423 LUYET S
U

I

S
U

I

CRG 0 0

Announcements
#409 a drop down of 3 positions / front fairing
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 454 - TOMMIE VAN DER STRUIJS - 52.164 / Possible Best Lap Time: 52.159

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 15:59:54

Shifters - Qualifying Practice
Karting Champions League Winter Series


